HeTannposka v n1cT 3anacHbix 4acTen FROSP CNB5




No.| Description Qty.| No.| Description Qty. _ Description Qty. | No. | Description Qty.
01 | Bolt 1 28 | Sealing Washer 1 55 | Spring seat 1 82 Compressed spring | |
02 | Air Deflector 1 19 |Nailer head 1 56 | Internal Circlip 1 83 | Plate cover 1
03 | Slice 1 30 | Magnet Cover 1 5T | Gasket 1 84 Spring 1
04 | Pin 1 31 | Spring Washer 4 58 | O-ring16x1.6 1 85 | Nail plate 1
05 | Spring I3 | NutM4 1 % | Valve seat 1 8 | Pin2.5x12 1
06" | Bolt M6x25 8 33 | Bolt M4x16 1 60 | O-ring 6.1x1.8 1 §7 | Adj. Seat 1
07 | Cylinder Cover 1 34 |Nailer Head Cover 1 61 | O-ring 64x2 1 88 Pin 4x50 1
08 | Sealing Washer 1 35 | Bolt M5x12 1 62 | Valve case 1 89 | Magazine cover 1
09 | O-ring 41. 7x3 1| % | safety yoke I | 63| O-ring9x1.8 I | % | Pin4x60 !
10 | Exhaust baftle I | 37 |Insurance mouth set| ! 64 | O-ring 2.5x1.5 2 91 | Bolt M5x25 1
11 | SpringCompressed 1 | 3 | Adjusting Seat 1 65 | Switch spring 1 %2 | NutMs 1
12 | Valve 1 39 Pin2.5x2 1 66 | Switch level 1 93 | Pin3x30 3
13 | O-ring 46.2x3.55 1 40 | springCompressed | ! 67 | O-ring 18x2.65 1 94 Pin2.5x18 1
14 | Cylinder sealing 1 41 | Washer 1 68 | Switch seat 1 95 | Safety plate I1 1
15 | O-ring38x3.5 1 42 | Push Lever 11 1 69 | Compressed spring | ! % | Trigger Il 1
16 | Piston Assembly 1 43 | Guide Srew 1 10| Block 1 97 | Handle cover 1
17 | Cylinder 1 44 | Adj. Nut 1 71 | Compressed spring | 1 % |O-ring36.3x3.55 1
18 | O-ring 51x2.65 I | 4 |split washer 3 1 17| Block 1 %9 | End plate 1
19 | O-ring 50x2.65 1 46 | Pin2.5x10 1 13| Compressed spring | 2 100 [ Air inlet plug 1
20 | Shaft washer 1| 47 | Slice [ 1 14 | Mocable cover 1 101 | Plugcap 1
21 | O-ring 65.8x3 I | 48 | Slice Spring 1 15 | Pin 1
21 | Gasket 1|49 [e)lil: nail claw shaft | 76 | Pin3x1@ 1 102 | 0il pot 1
23 | Gun body 1 50 [Send nail piston 1 71 | Compressed spring | 1 103 | Wrench M4/3W 1
24 | Bumper 1 51 Pin bush 2 78 | Handle 1 104 | Wrench M5/4M 1
25 | O-ring 46x2 1 52 |O-ring 8.75x1.8 1 9 | Pin 1 105 | Wrench M6/ MM 1
2 | Nail Puller I | 53 |O-ring17x2.65 I | 80| O-ringl. 7x2 1| 106 | Wrench g/ !
17 hail puller compressed 1 34 |Send nail spring 1 81 | Magazine 1

Sprin

Mopenb: CN-65

[eTtannpoBka obHoeneHa: 2024.04.08




	Пустая страница



